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Insert (Recessed) style lid allows flush
installations with the surface of the
sidewalk or lawn. Locking lids have
a standard Pentagon Bolt unless a
larger size bolt is specified when
ordering. Lifter Work Lock is standard
with lids.

Meter Frames & Covers Type - A

Catalog Numbers
For Covers with

Locking Lids

Lid
Size

Tile Size
I.D.

Approx.
Wt. Lbs.

        BTA -32
        BTA-3
        BTA-4

11 1/2”
11 1/2”
11 1/2”

18”
20”
21”

36.0
47.0
48.0

HEAVY METER FRAME & COVERS
      BTA-32H
      BTA-3H

11 1/2”
11 1/2”

18”
20”

55.0
58.0

LIDS ONLY FOR TYPE-A FRAMES

Lid Size Locking Lid Single Hole Double Hole Approx. Wt. Ibs.

11 1/2”
11 1/2” Heavy

BTA3L
BTA3HL

BTA3L-T
BTA3HL-T

   BTA3L-TT
----

9.0
22.0


